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Mock Timetable February 2024
GCSE Art exam will take place on Tuesday 30th January – all day in B7 with JPY
A Level Art exam will take place on Wednesday 31st January & Thursday 1st February – all day across 2 days in B7 with JPY
	

	Morning (9:00AM)
	Afternoon (1:30PM)

	Monday 5th February
	GCSE English Language (Paper 1)
1 hour 45 mins
	GCSE Spanish (Writing)
1 hour 15 mins/1 hour

	Tuesday 6th February
	GCSE Maths (Paper 1)
1 hour 30 mins
	GCSE History (Papers 1A & 1B)
2 hours
GCSE Geography (Paper 1)
1 hour 30 mins

	Wednesday 7th February
	Level 2 Health & Social Care
1 hour
	GCSE Media Studies (Paper 1)
1 hour 30 mins
GCSE Computer Science
1 hour 30 mins

	Thursday 8th February
	GCSE Sociology
1 hour 45 mins
	GCSE Religious Studies (Paper 1)
1 hour 45 mins

	Friday 9th February
	GCSE Maths (Paper 2)
1 hour 30 mins
	GCSE Further Maths
1 hour 45 mins





	

	Morning (9:00AM)
	Afternoon (1:30PM)

	Monday 19th February
	A Level History (Paper 1)
2 hours 30 mins
A Level Maths (Paper 1)
2 hours
GCSE English Language (Paper 2)
1 hour 45 mins
	A Level Spanish (Paper 1)
2 hours 30 mins
A Level Politics
2 hours

	Tuesday 20th February
	A Level Psychology
2 hours
Level 3 Sport & Phsyical Activity
1 hour 30 mins
GCSE Statistics
1 hour 30 mins

	A Level History
2 hours 30 mins
A Level Biology
1 hour 30 mins
Level 2 Sport Science
1 hour 15 mins

	Wednesday 21st February
	GCSE Spanish (Listening & Reading)
1 hour 45 mins/1 hour 20 mins
	A Level English Literature (Paper 1)
3 hours
A Level Chemistry
1 hour 30 mins
Level 3 Criminology
1 hour
GCSE Food Preparation & Nutrition
1 hour 45 mins
GCSE Media Studies (Paper 2)
1 hour 30 mins

	Thursday 22nd February
	A Level Spanish (Paper 2)
2 hours
GCSE History (Papers 2A & 2B)
2 hours
GCSE Geography (Papers 2 & 3)
1 hour 50 mins
	A Level Maths (Paper 2)
2 hours
GCSE Religious Studies (Paper 2)
1 hour 45 mins

	Friday 23rd February
	A Level English Literature (Paper 2)
2 hours 30 mins
	



Public

image1.jpeg
)

NOTTINGHAM GIRIS ACADEMY




